
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

2575 Kasota Ave

St Paul, MN 55108

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

2554 County Road N

Stoughton, WI 53589

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

7301 W. Calumet Rd.

Milwaukee, WI 53223

Danielle Klumb dklumb@brockwhite.comCSG Brock White (651) 647-0950

Drax Inc (608) 819-8298

Daniel Fuhs dfuhs@eco-resource.netEco-Resource Consulting, Inc (608) 316-5368

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Rick Roosien rredfern@etnasupply.comETNA Supply Company (616) 291-5276

Contract 9430

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Trisha Hallman trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com

dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

ConstructConnect Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com (770) 849-6459

bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (800) 785-5165

pete lathrop

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.com

(608) 244-1381 x121

Dodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Dylan Schulz
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N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

7489 State Rd 60

Hartford, WI 53027

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

W336 S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

PO Box 120

Medford, WI 54451-9617

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

Mark Karow mark@interstatetree.comInterstate Tree Co. (262) 968-4090

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Sheila 
Bonniwell sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks (414) 672-2729

(920) 348-5100

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.com

Janel 
Christianson

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Matt Lauersdorf m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

(262) 691-8890Josh 
Triebenbach

Timothy 
Peterson bidding@jpsbp.comJames Peterson Sons, Inc (715) 748-3035

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks

Mike Hackel mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC
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1934 Gilmore Ave

Winona, MN 55987

2121 Brooks Avenue

Neenah, WI 54956

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

14000 Veit Place

Rogers, MN 55374

2975 Kapec Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53711

Brian Drager

Matt Kupper

briand@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure (262) 694-3166

matthew.stec@neenahenterprises.comNeenah Foundry Company (262) 685-7377

lmackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.com (608) 222-3180

Eric Johnson

Matthew Stec

Lee Mackesey

(608) 848-5991

Brian Volk estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.com

Travis Wise travis.wise@wingrastone.comWingra Stone Company (608) 271-5555

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data Peter Varquez

Ross Herdina

(630) 288-8329

rossherdina@gmail.comNative Lands and Waters LLC (507) 961-9843

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.com

1/6/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9430

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597
Dustin 
O'Connell202

dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

1/6/2022


